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2020-21 Faith Formation Calendar 

“A Family of Faith” Program: Grades 1-6 
CANCELLATIONS: Check the News 12 website (news12.com), our Social Media pages, or your email. 

 Our “Family of Faith” program involves parent meetings once a month in the Church building. 

 There are four meeting options each month and a parent is asked to attend ONE each month.  

 Those with students in Sacramental prep (Levels 1 & 2) will have some added experiences TBD. 

OCTOBER: Tuesday, October 6 @ 5PM or 7PM  /  Thursday, October 8 @ 9:30AM or 7PM 
 

NOVEMBER: Tuesday, November 10 @ 5PM or 7PM @ / Thursday, November 12 @ 9:30AM or 7PM 
 

DECEMBER: Tuesday, December 1 @ 5PM or 7PM / Thursday, December 3 @ 9:30AM or 7PM 
 

JANUARY: Tuesday, January 5 @ 5PM or 7PM / Thursday, January 7 @ 9:30AM or 7PM 

*Beginning in February 2021, we will no longer be meeting at 9:30AM on Thursdays 
 

FEBRUARY: Tuesday, February 9 @ 5PM or 7PM / Thursday, February 11 @ 7PM 
 

MARCH: Tuesday, March 2 @ 5PM or 7PM / Thursday, March 4 @ 7PM 
 

APRIL: Tuesday, April 6 @ 5PM or 7PM / Thursday, April 8 @ 7PM 
 

MAY: Tuesday, May 4 @ 5PM or 7PM / Thursday, May 6 @ 7PM 


